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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
FRI 16 JUN 2017  19:30 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) BERHANE Yohannes SWE
GALAGOT Dimitri MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ENG
PHI
BLR
KOR
FRA

MORLEY Raymond
ABALOS Maximo
ASANAU Siarhei
KIM Jong Jin
MADEN Johany

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) KOVACS Richard HUN
BERGMAN Rasmus FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu TUR
BLR
PHI
SCO
CUB

CINAR Yasar
ASANAU Siarhei
ABALOS Maximo
BROWN George
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) GURULI Lasha GEO
BARYSHNIK Wladislaw GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany ENG
KOR
MDA
PHI
CUB

MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin
BANDALAC Valeriu
ABALOS Maximo
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) CIOBANU Nicusor Fredy ROU
HAMBLI Wahid FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO BROWN George CUB
ENG
KOR
BLR
TUR

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin
ASANAU Siarhei
CINAR Yasar

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) SERVUTS Evanders LAT
STAWIREJ Aleksander POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond FRA
CUB
PHI
MDA
TUR

MADEN Johany
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ABALOS Maximo
BANDALAC Valeriu
CINAR Yasar

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) VALAVICIUS Mantas LTU
BABANIN Maxim RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar SCO
CUB
MDA
KOR
FRA

BROWN George
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
BANDALAC Valeriu
KIM Jong Jin
MADEN Johany

26:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) HOVHANNISYAN Gurgen ARM
BABIC Vladan SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo MDA
KOR
BLR
ENG
FRA

BANDALAC Valeriu
KIM Jong Jin
ASANAU Siarhei
MORLEY Raymond
MADEN Johany

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on points
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