

## **EUBC European Boxing Championships 2017**

## **Session Results**



## Session 1 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 JUN 2017 19:30 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BERHANE Yohannes GALAGOT Dimitri	SWE MDA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: ENG Judge 2: PHI Judge 3: BLR Judge 4: KOR Judge 5: FRA	MORLEY Raymond ABALOS Maximo ASANAU Siarhei KIM Jong Jin MADEN Johany			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
9	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	KOVACS Richard BERGMAN Rasmus	HUN FIN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MDA	BANDALAC Valeriu	Judge 1: TUR Judge 2: BLR Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: SCO Judge 5: CUB	CINAR Yasar ASANAU Siarhei ABALOS Maximo BROWN George BARRIENTOS MART	INEZ Alejano	dro	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	GURULI Lasha BARYSHNIK Wladislaw	GEO GER	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: ENG Judge 2: KOR Judge 3: MDA Judge 4: PHI Judge 5: CUB	MORLEY Raymond KIM Jong Jin BANDALAC Valeriu ABALOS Maximo BARRIENTOS MART	INEZ Alejano	dro	28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
11	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	CIOBANU Nicusor Fredy HAMBLI Wahid	ROU FRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	sco	BROWN George	Judge 1: CUB Judge 2: ENG Judge 3: KOR Judge 4: BLR Judge 5: TUR	BARRIENTOS MART MORLEY Raymond KIM Jong Jin ASANAU Siarhei CINAR Yasar	INEZ Alejano	dro	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	SERVUTS Evanders STAWIREJ Aleksander	LAT POL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ENG	MORLEY Raymond	Judge 1: FRA Judge 2: CUB Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: MDA Judge 5: TUR	MADEN Johany BARRIENTOS MART ABALOS Maximo BANDALAC Valeriu CINAR Yasar	INEZ Alejano	dro	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
13	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	VALAVICIUS Mantas BABANIN Maxim	LTU RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: SCO Judge 2: CUB Judge 3: MDA Judge 4: KOR Judge 5: FRA	BROWN George BARRIENTOS MART BANDALAC Valeriu KIM Jong Jin MADEN Johany	INEZ Alejano	dro	26:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 26:30
14	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	HOVHANNISYAN Gurgen BABIC Vladan	ARM SRB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PHI	ABALOS Maximo	Judge 1: MDA Judge 2: KOR Judge 3: BLR Judge 4: ENG Judge 5: FRA	BANDALAC Valeriu KIM Jong Jin ASANAU Siarhei MORLEY Raymond MADEN Johany			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28

l	Legend	

WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1

SWISS TIMING

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000200-\_C74 1.0